10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

DRECHSLER Heike

JOYNER-KERSEE Jackie

CHISTYAKOVA Galina

BELEVSKAYA Yelena

CUSMIR Anisoara

REESE Brittney

JONES Marion

KHLOPOTNOVA Yelena

MIHAMBO Malaika

KRAVETS Inessa

BEREZHNAYA Larisa

RADTKE Helga

KOTOVA Tatyana

DAVIS WOODHALL Tara

KOLCHANOVA Lyudmila

LEBEDEVA Tatyana

SIMAGINA Irina

VULETA-SPANOVIC Ivana

SINCHUKOVA Yelena

Top 50 - 4 perfs long jump - 31/10/24

GER

USA

RUS

BLR

ROU

USA

USA

UKR

GER

UKR

UKR

GER

RUS

USA

RUS

RUS

RUS

SRB

RUS

7,48
09/07/88

7,49
22/05/94

752
11/06/88

7,39
18/07/87

7,43
04/06/83

7,31
02/07/16

7,31
31/05/98

7,31
12/09/85

7,30
06/10/19

7,23
06/07/88

7,24
25/05/91

7,21
26/07/84

7,42
23/06/02

7,18
16/02/24

7,21
27/05/07

7,33
31/07/04

7,27
31/07/04

7,24
05/03/17

7,20
20/06/91

7,48
08/07/92

7,49
31/07/94

7,45
12/08/88

7,36
11/06/88

7.27
17/06/84

7,25
10/05/13

731
12/08/98

7,29
03/07/88

7,22
12/06/24

7,22
19/08/92

7,20
04/02/89

719
21/08/85

712
09/06/01

7,16
03/05/24

717
02/08/07

715
21/07/07

711
27/05/07

714
20/08/23

7,16
11/07/91

athlestats all-time

7,45
21/06/86

7,45
13/08/87

7,35
20/06/90

7,34
17/05/87

7,21
15/05/83

7,23
11/03/12

7,23
14/07/98

7.17
16/02/85

7,16
04/08/19

717
11/08/92

7,19
22/06/86

7,19
22/09/85

712
30/08/06

714
26/03/21

711
15/07/06

7,07
27/08/04

7,08
02/08/07

7,08
17/08/16

712
10/07/91

7,45
03/07/86

7,40
29/09/88

7,34
21/06/86

7,31
15/07/86

715
01/08/82

7,22
18/03/16

713
05/09/98

7,12
02/03/85

712
24/07/22

7,16
18/06/88

713
07/08/91

717
07/09/86

7,09
14/07/01

714
09/06/24

7,10
24/06/06

7,03
28/08/07

7,07
08/07/04

7,07
18/03/16

7,04
25/08/91

29,86

29,83

29,66

29,40

29,06

29,01

28,98

28,89

28,80

28,78

28,76

28,76

28,75

28,62

28,59

28,58

28,53

28,53

28,52



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Top 50 - 4 perfs long jump - 31/10/24

IONESCU Valy

BARTOLETTA Tianna

HIGA Maurren Maggi

MAY Fiona

VALYUKEVICH Irina

CHEN Iolanda

BRUME Ese

DULGHERU Mirela

MEDVEDYEVA Niole

GOMES Naide

AJUNWA Chioma

ILCU Marieta

KLISHINA Darya

STRATTON-BUSCHKUEHL Brooke

KUCHARENKO Olga

MUSHAILOVA Irina

NINOVA Lyudmila

BARBER Eunice

GALKINA Lyudmila

ROU

USA

BRA

ITA

BLR

RUS

NGR

ROU

LTU

POR

NGR

ROU

RUS

AUS

RUS

RUS

AUT

FRA

RUS

7,20
01/08/82

717
17/08/16

7,26
26/06/99

711
22/08/98

717
18/07/87

7,16
30/07/88

717
29/05/21

714
05/07/92

714
04/06/88

712
29/07/08

712
02/08/96

7,08
25/06/89

7,05
17/07/11

713
09/07/22

713
27/05/10

7,20
14/07/94

7,09
05/06/94

7,05
14/09/03

7,05
09/08/97

711
21/06/84

714
28/08/15

7,06
03/06/03

7,09
14/05/00

7,07
01/08/85

7,05
04/02/89

7,05
04/08/19

7,09
01/07/92

7,02
17/08/84

7,04
22/07/08

7,06
12/06/92

7,06
20/06/90

7,03
26/06/10

7,05
12/03/16

7,03
26/05/12

7,02
07/07/93

7,06
05/06/93

7,01
21/07/99

7,00
16/02/01

athlestats all-time

7,10
28/06/86

712
27/06/15

7,04
22/08/08

7,08
28/06/98

7,07
07/07/86

7,03
03/02/90

7,02
24/07/22

6,99
24/01/93

7,01
19/07/84

7,01
21/07/07

7,01
07/08/97

7,02
28/08/90

7,01
02/03/13

6,95
07/08/22

7,00
20/01/13

6,94
27/02/93

6,95
30/05/91

6,99
30/08/03

6,99
13/06/98

7,09
09/06/84

7,02
11/06/14

7,02
14/09/02

7,07
07/06/00

7,04
04/09/85

7,02
15/01/89

7,00
07/08/22

6,98
13/06/92

7,01
25/01/87

7,00
09/03/08

6,97
05/02/97

6,98
14/08/88

7,00
11/08/17

6,94
20/02/16

6,91
01/07/09

6,90
12/03/95

6,93
30/06/93

6,97
17/08/01

6,98
08/07/97

28,50

28,45

28,38

28,35

28,35

28,26

28,24

28,20

28,18

28,17

28,16

28,14

28,09

28,07

28,07

28,06

28,03

28,02

28,02



Top 50 - 4 perfs long jump - 31/10/24

39 MURKOVA Eva SVK 7,01 7,00 6,99 6,99 27,99
26/05/84 23/05/84 02/03/85 06/06/87

40 XANTHOU Niki GRE 7,03 7,01 6,98 6,97 27,99
18/08/97 08/06/96 22/05/99 02/08/96

41 ZORINA Svetlana RUS 7,07 7,04 7,01 6,86 27,98
15/08/87 20/06/83 06/09/86 21/08/82

42 SOKOLOVA Elena RUS 7,07 7,06 6,92 6,92 27,97
08/08/12 04/07/12 24/07/09 30/08/12

43 DelLOACH Janay USA 7,03 6,99 6,98 6,97 27,97
01/07/12 27/02/11 11/03/12 26/06/11

44  MOGUENARA Sostene GER 7,16 7,04 6,94 6,82 27,96
28/05/16 02/08/13 04/07/15 28/06/14

45  MIRONCHYK-IVANOVA Nastassia BLR 7,08 7,01 6,93 6,93 27,95
12/06/12 06/07/12 03/03/19 17/07/20

46 PROCTOR Shara GBR 7,07 6,98 6,95 6,95 27,95
28/08/15 25/07/15 24/06/12 15/05/15

47  MONTALVO Niurka ESP 7,06 7,03 6,93 6,92 27,94
23/08/99 10/08/99 30/08/98 09/08/98

48 OKAGBARE Blessing NGR 7,00 6,99 6,98 6,97 27,94
19/07/13 11/08/13 04/07/13 21/06/12

49  BURRELL Dawn USA 7,03 6,98 6,96 6,96 27,93
10/03/01 01/08/00 25/06/99 16/07/00

50 LEWIS Carol USA 7,04 6,97 6,97 6,95 27,93
21/08/85 20/07/83 29/04/84 21/09/85

51 PROSKURYAKOVA Tatyana RUS 7,04 7,02 6,94 6,93 27,93
25/08/83 14/08/83 23/06/84 26/05/84

52 NETTEY Christabel CAN 6,99 6,99 6,98 6,95 27,91
19/02/15 29/05/15 18/04/15 28/08/15

53 UDMURTOVA Oksana RUS 7,02 6,98 6,97 6,92 27,89
12/05/06 21/07/06 15/06/06 29/06/07

54 THOMPSON Bronwyn AUS 7,00 6,97 6,96 6,95 27,88
07/03/02 24/03/06 27/08/04 21/07/06

Western Europe T20

1  DRECHSLER Heike GER 7,48 7,48 7,45 7,45 29,86
09/07/88 08/07/92 21/06/86 03/07/86

2  CUSMIR Anisoara ROU 7,43 7.27 7,21 715 29,06
04/06/83 17/06/84 15/05/83 01/08/82

athlestats all-time



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

MIHAMBO Malaika

RADTKE Helga

VULETA-SPANOVIC Ivana

IONESCU Valy

MAY Fiona

DULGHERU Mirela

MEDVEDYEVA Niole

GOMES Naide

ILCU Marieta

NINOVA Lyudmila

BARBER Eunice

MURKOVA Eva

XANTHOU Niki

MOGUENARA Sostene

PROCTOR Shara

MONTALVO Niurka

UGEN Lorraine

BARDAUSKIENE Vilma

Top 50 - 4 perfs long jump - 31/10/24

GER

GER

SRB

ROU

ITA

ROU

LTU

POR

ROU

AUT

FRA

SVK

GRE

GER

GBR

ESP

GBR

LTU

7,30
06/10/19

7,21
26/07/84

7,24
05/03/17

7,20
01/08/82

71
22/08/98

714
05/07/92

714
04/06/88

712
29/07/08

7,08
25/06/89

7,09
05/06/94

7,05
14/09/03

7,01
26/05/84

7,03
18/08/97

7,16
28/05/16

7,07
28/08/15
7,06

23/08/99

7,05
01/07/18

7,09
29/08/78

7,22
12/06/24

719
21/08/85

714
20/08/23

711
21/06/84

7,09
14/05/00

7,09
01/07/92

7,02
17/08/84

7,04
22/07/08

7,06
20/06/90

7,06
05/06/93

7,01
21/07/99

7,00
23/05/84

7,01
08/06/96

7,04
02/08/13

6,98
25/07/15
7,03

10/08/99

6,97
05/03/17

7,07
18/08/78

athlestats all-time

7,16
04/08/19

719
22/09/85

7,08
17/08/16

7,10
28/06/86

7,08
28/06/98

6,99
24/01/93

7,01
19/07/84

7,01
21/07/07

7,02
28/08/90

6,95
30/05/91

6,99
30/08/03

6,99
02/03/85

6,98
22/05/99

6,94
04/07/15

6,95
24/06/12
6,93

30/08/98

6,93
18/03/16

6,88
30/08/78

712
24/07/22

717
07/09/86

7,07
18/03/16

7,09
09/06/84

7,07
07/06/00

6,98
13/06/92

7,01
25/01/87

7,00
09/03/08

6,98
14/08/88

6,93
30/06/93

6,97
17/08/01

6,99
06/06/87

6,97
02/08/96

6,82
28/06/14

6,95
15/05/15
6,92

09/08/98

6,92
15/05/15

6,82
16/09/78

28,80

28,76

28,53

28,50

28,35

28,20

28,18

28,17

28,14

28,03

28,02

27,99

27,99

27,96

27,95

27,94

27,87

27,86



